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Sold On

Team Work!
Highland, IL 
654-5575 

Breese, IL 
526-0021

amazIng space & amazIng prIce!  
Over 3000 sq. ft. of fin. living space, 
beautifully  updated 1.5 story w/3BR, 
3BA, main flr. laundry on a double-lot.

$179,900 (BReese) H17257  

gorgeous 3Br, 3Ba rancH w/
inground pool, open floor plan & lots of 

wood flooring in the city limits!
$334,900 (highlAnd) H17375  

awesome custom BuILt 2-3Br, 
2Ba on 2 acres w/over 2600 sq. ft. 

(slab)w/additional 2 acres available, 3 
car side load garage.

$279,900 (highlAnd) H17365  

awesome 1+ acre Lot in 
an established neighborhood. 
$9,999 (Belleville) H17367  

1.17 acre Lot ready to build on, 
surrounded by timber. 

$57,500 (highlAnd) H17349 

BuILd your dream Home on this 
beautiful 1.05 acre lot in stonebridge 

estates
$31,900 (highlAnd) H17435  

attractIve 2Br, 2Ba vILLa  w/
open floor plan, kitchen w/oak cabinets 

& breakfast bar.
$145,000 (highlAnd) H17429  

tHIs 3Br, 2Ba rancH on 
tHe water in lakeview Terr. 

subdivision has zero steps. Check 
it out!

$162,000 (highlAnd) H17524  

BeautIfuL stone & BrIck front 
4Br, 3Ba 1 story in country area w/

floor to ceiling stone FP, walk-out bsmt., 
3 car gar., fencing & lg. 1st flr. laundry.

$319,800 (TROy) H17534  

attractIve 3Br, 2Ba w/hardwood 
flrs, vaulted ceiling, fin. walk-out bsmt., 

2 car gar., & 20x20 detached shed.
$239,900 (highlAnd) H17481  

aLL BrIck 2Br, 2Ba w/attached 
garage, nice backyard, carport & many 

updates all on one level w/no steps!
$118,000 (highlAnd) H17527  

“HI-styLe” 2nd fLoor condo is 
amazingly & beautifully updated w/2BR, 

1BA & 2 covered parking spaces.
$94,900 (highlAnd) H17521  

attractIve 2Br, 1Ba all brick home 
on full basement, move-in ready in 

highland school district!
$89,900 (new dOuglAs) H17517  

BeautIfuL, LeveL Lake Lot in 
established neighborhood.

$30,000 (highlAnd) H17522  

BuILd your dream Home on this 
beautiful 1.05 acre building lot located 

in stonebridge estates.
$31,900 (highlAnd) H17523  

stateLy 3Br, 3Ba  on 3.96 acres w/
horse barn. 

$279,000 (BReese) H17496  

spectacuLar updated 4Br, 3Ba, 
1.5 story loc. in Country Club hills 
sub. w/soaring ceilings, open flr. plan, 

gourmet kitchen., full bsmt. & 3 car gar. 
$350,000 (highlAnd) H17497  

country LIvIng on tHe edge of 
town w/3BR, 2BA, 3.23 acres, 2 car 

gar., 30x40 detached building.
$259,900 (highlAnd) H17479  

affordaBLe 2Br, 2Ba rancH in 
move-in condition w/newer windows & 
AC, all appliances stay. w/d on main.

$69,900 (highlAnd) H17466  

1-acre 2Br, 1Ba wooded prop. 
w/large great room w/vaulted ceiling 

finished off in Knotty Pine!
$69,900 (BReese) H17467  

nIce move In ready 3Br, 3Ba 
w/2 car attached garage, large yard & 

walk out finished basement.
$144,900 (COllinsville) H17450  

2Br, 2Ba rancH w/aBove 
ground pooL & pool house includes 

large shed in back.
$65,000 (COllinsville) H17400  

attractIve 3Br, 2Ba w/vauLted 
ceILIngs, split bedrooms, gas FP, 

sunroom, partial fenced yd. & 2 car gar.
$222,400 (FReeBuRg) H17396  

wow! 2 acres, rancH-styLe 4BR, 
3BA walk-out, multi-level deck system, 
above-ground pool, utility shed & so 

much more!
$259,900 (highlAnd) H17342  

attractIve 3Br, 2Ba w/large open, 
vaulted floor plan w/main floor laundry & 

2 car attached garage.
$213,900 (highlAnd) H17359  

gorgeous 2.47 acre Lot 
located on lake w/many beautiful trees & 

city water. 
$59,900 (TRenTOn) H17335  

can’t afford not to Buy tHIs 
one! Awesome 2-acre lot in the highland 
school district, just outside of Alhambra. 

$19,900 (AlhAmBRA) H17255  

spacIous 3Br, 3Ba, 2 car gar. 
rancH w/open floor plan & full bsmt. 

great location!
$179,500 (highlAnd) H17170  

BeautIfuL 3Br, 3Ba w/many 
updates & laundry room on main level.

$95,000 (nAshville) H17011 
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LOTS  & AcreAge
Price imPrOved

Located In country cLuB 
HILLs on 1.01 acre & cul-de-sac.     

$49,900 (highlAnd) H12642
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